
Cat. SE/M/60    N° Atleti 33
01 LOM-CORSINI CRIST A.S.D.JUDO LE SORG

02 CAL-DE LUCA EUGEN A.S.D. JUDO CLUB P

03 LOM-CONTI ALESSAN KODOKAN CREMONA

04 PIE-DI BENEDETTO C.R.S. AKIYAMA S.S

05 VEN-SPAGNULO DIMI A.S.D.JUDO VITTORI

06 EMI-LANDI VINCENZ KYU SHIN DO KAI PA

07 TOS-RIBAUDO MARCO REN-SHU-KAN J.C.MA

08 TOS-FERRETTI ANDR C.U.S. SIENA A.S.D

09 PIE-MAGNETTI NICC A.S.D. CENTRO

10 PIE-PRUNAS DARIO SSD DLF ALESSANDRI

11 LOM-LANDONI ALESS CENTRO JUDO COMO

12 PUG-LACALAPRICE A A.S.D. SOC.GINNAST

13 LAZ-BRUNO ALESSIO A.S.D.FITNESS CLUB

14 LAZ-ANDRENELLI DA A.S.DILETTANTISTIC

15 UMB-DIONISI MARCO JUDO KODOKAN GUBBI

16 TOS-MARTUCCI ANDR REN-SHU-KAN J.C.MA

17 LIG-TROVESI OMAR PRO RECCO JUDO JUJ

18 PIE-RASO MICHAEL ACCADEMIA TORINO S

19 PIE-MORELLI KEVIN ACCADEMIA TORINO S

20 EMI-PYHZ SERHIY A.S.D.TEAM ROMAGNA

21 BAS-RUBINO MICHEL A.S.KODOKAN LUCANI

22 CAM-ZIMBALDI GIOV CENTRO GINNICO "PI

23 PUG-DE BARTOLO AN A.S.D. SOC.GINNAST

24 SAR-MUNDULA MARCE A.S.D. KARALIS JUD

25 LOM-ACCORSI AMEDE ISAO OKANO CLUB 97

26 LOM-GHIRINGHELLI A.POL.DIL.ROBUR ET

27 VEN-SERETAN EUGEN A.S.D.JUDO MESTRE 

28 PIE-SAVARRO ALESS A.S.D. CENTRO

29TS3 LAZ-PIREDDA GRAZI A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

30TS4 TOS-PERUGINI MARC JUDO GROSSETO A.S.

31TS2 PIE-LOMBARDO DANI C.R.S. AKIYAMA S.S

32TS1 SIC-LANZAFAME ANG A.S.D.TITANIA CLUB

33 SIC-SCIUTO SALVAT A.S.D.TITANIA CLUB
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01 LOM-CORSINI CRIST

02 CAL-DE LUCA EUGEN

03 LOM-CONTI ALESSAN

04 PIE-DI BENEDETTO 

05 VEN-SPAGNULO DIMI

06 EMI-LANDI VINCENZ

07 TOS-RIBAUDO MARCO

08 TOS-FERRETTI ANDR

09 PIE-MAGNETTI NICC

10 PIE-PRUNAS DARIO

11 LOM-LANDONI ALESS

12 PUG-LACALAPRICE A

13 LAZ-BRUNO ALESSIO

14 LAZ-ANDRENELLI DA

15 UMB-DIONISI MARCO

16 TOS-MARTUCCI ANDR

17 LIG-TROVESI OMAR

18 PIE-RASO MICHAEL

19 PIE-MORELLI KEVIN

20 EMI-PYHZ SERHIY

21 BAS-RUBINO MICHEL

22 CAM-ZIMBALDI GIOV

23 PUG-DE BARTOLO AN

24 SAR-MUNDULA MARCE

25 LOM-ACCORSI AMEDE

26 LOM-GHIRINGHELLI 

27 VEN-SERETAN EUGEN

28 PIE-SAVARRO ALESS

29 LAZ-PIREDDA GRAZI

30 TOS-PERUGINI MARC

31 PIE-LOMBARDO DANI

32 SIC-LANZAFAME ANG

 01 LIG-TROVESI OMAR

 02 PIE-RASO MICHAEL

 03 PIE-MORELLI KEVIN

 04 EMI-PYHZ SERHIY

 05 VEN-SPAGNULO DIMI

 06 EMI-LANDI VINCENZ

 07 PUG-DE BARTOLO AN

 08 TOS-FERRETTI ANDR

 09 LOM-ACCORSI AMEDE

 10 LOM-GHIRINGHELLI 

 11 VEN-SERETAN EUGEN

 12 PUG-LACALAPRICE A

 13 LAZ-BRUNO ALESSIO

 14 LAZ-ANDRENELLI DA

 15 PIE-LOMBARDO DANI

 16 SIC-LANZAFAME ANG

01 LOM-ACCORSI AMEDE

02 LOM-GHIRINGHELLI 

03 PIE-MORELLI KEVIN

04 EMI-PYHZ SERHIY

05 LAZ-BRUNO ALESSIO

06 LAZ-ANDRENELLI DA

07 PIE-LOMBARDO DANI

08 SIC-LANZAFAME ANG

01 LOM-ACCORSI AMEDE

02 LOM-GHIRINGHELLI 

03 PIE-LOMBARDO DANI

04 SIC-LANZAFAME ANG

01 PIE-LOMBARDO DANI

02 SIC-LANZAFAME ANG

1° SIC-LANZAFAME ANG

2° PIE-LOMBARDO DANI

r1

r2

r3

r4

r5 PIE-MAGNETTI NICC

r6 PIE-PRUNAS DARIO

r7 UMB-DIONISI MARCO

r8 TOS-MARTUCCI ANDR

r1 PIE-MAGNETTI NICC

r2 PIE-PRUNAS DARIO

r3 UMB-DIONISI MARCO

r4 TOS-MARTUCCI ANDR

r5 LIG-TROVESI OMAR

r6 PIE-RASO MICHAEL

r7 PUG-DE BARTOLO AN

r8 TOS-FERRETTI ANDR

r1 LIG-TROVESI OMAR

r2 PIE-RASO MICHAEL

r3 PUG-DE BARTOLO AN

r4 TOS-FERRETTI ANDR

r5 LAZ-BRUNO ALESSIO

r6 LAZ-ANDRENELLI DA

r7 PIE-MORELLI KEVIN

r8 EMI-PYHZ SERHIY

r1 LAZ-BRUNO ALESSIO

r2 PIE-RASO MICHAEL

r3 PUG-DE BARTOLO AN

r4 TOS-FERRETTI ANDR

r1 LAZ-BRUNO ALESSIO

r2 PIE-RASO MICHAEL

r3 LOM-GHIRINGHELLI 

r4 LOM-ACCORSI AMEDE

3° LOM-GHIRINGHELLI 

3° LOM-ACCORSI AMEDE

GESTIONE GARE JUDO
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